
Electra Noir Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

A bold twist on the best-selling Electra
Ballpen, the Electra Noir Ballpen has a
high gloss finish in a range of daring
colours. The black trim adds to the
contemporary design while the positioning
of the rings allows a large area for spot
colour printing or laser engraving.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PELNB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 13.7g

Print Area 40mm x 20mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

100

£1.045

250

£0.649

500

£0.530

1000

£0.490

2000

£0.474

5000

£0.468

10000

£0.441

2 Colour Print £62.00 £1.585 £0.871 £0.720 £0.658 £0.623 £0.599 £0.555

3 Colour Print £93.00 £2.125 £1.093 £0.911 £0.826 £0.772 £0.730 £0.670

4 Colour Print £124.00 £2.620 £1.316 £1.101 £0.994 £0.921 £0.860 £0.785

Laser Engraved £0.00 £0.768 £0.602 £0.546 £0.519 £0.506 £0.500 £0.475

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.552 £0.446 £0.410 £0.393 £0.385 £0.382 £0.358

Prices shown are RRP


